INVOICE \_\_\_\_\_

INVOICE #: X143256 DATE: 03/15/2023

PAGE 1

REFERENCE:

REMIT TO: A. WALECKA & SON INC.

PO #:

2375 CRANBERRY HWY

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576

BILL TO: WATERTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

149 MAIN ST

WATERTOWN, MA 02472

CUSTOMER: 102 SHIPPER: WATERTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM: TO:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	GROSS	RATE   PEI	R   NET
HOURLY HOURLY	DELIVERY OF TO EXTRA DELIVERY OF TOTES	 т 1	0.00	0.00 \$ 0.00 \$	150.00 100.00
PACK	TOTES	1	480.00	4.00	1,920.00
				TOTAL CHARGES:	2,170.00

THANK YOU FOR USING OUR MOVING AND STORAGE

2			A Walecka & Son Inc			Shipp	oer's No.	X143256
		s s univer which the second	(Name of Carrier)			Carri	er's No	
25	IVED, subject to	he classifications and tariffs in effect on herry Highway, \	the date of Issue of this Original Bill of Lading.  Vest Wareham, MA 02570	В				
***					Date.	3/.	.3/23	
ne property describe inderstood througho nother carrier on the my of said property, ereot, if this is a rail	d below, in apput this contract e route to said that every servior rail-water sh	as meaning any person or corporal destination. It is, mutually agreed, se to be performed bereunder shall	contents and condition of contents of packages upon in possession of the property under the contral as to each carrier of all or any of said property of the subject to all the terms and conditions of the Universely classification or tariff if this is a motor can onditions of the Said bill of lading set forth in the classifications.	iver all or any Iniform Dome:	portion of said route t stic Straight Bill of Ladi	o destination, a ng set forth (1) i e transportation	nd as to each n Uniform Freig of this shipme	party at any time interested in all of the Classification in effect on the date at, and the said terms and conditions
						(Mail or street a	ddress of consig	nee - For purposes of notification only.)
		atertown Public			Deliv	/ery	30 Con	nmon Street
Destination_		Watertown	StateMA Zi <sub>l</sub>	p Code_	02472 Add	ress 🖈		rerning tariffs provide for delivery thereat.)
Route	James	Swift (617)926-	7770		(* To be filled in	only when shipper	r desires and gov	ening tarms provide to delivery thereatly
Delivering Ca	rrier			Car or \	/ehicle Initials_	-	1	No
NO. PACKAGES	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	Kind of Pag	kage, Description of ArtIcles, Special Marks, and Exceptions	(S	* WEIGHT UBJECT TO CORR)	CLASS OR RATE	CHECK	Subject to Section 7 of conditions o applicable bill of lading, if this ship-
PACKAGES	WATERIALS							ment is to be delivered to the con- signee without recourse on the con- signor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make deliver of this shipment without payment of
								freight and all other lawful charges.
								(Signature or Consignod  If charges are to be prepald, write
								or stamp here, "To be Prepaid."
		DELI	VER 1 PALLET OF TOTES				-	
							-	Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property describe hereon.
								Agent or Cashler:
TOTAL PIECES						-	1	(The signature here acknowledge only the amounts prepaid.)
SHIPPERS CERTIFICATION described, packaged, marked the applicable regulations of	and labeled, and are	e above-named materials are properly classified, n proper condition for transportation according to asportation.	SIGNATURE	5	1 TITLE	3/15	1/27	Charges Advanced:
NOTE - Where the rate The agreed or declared	is dependent on value of the pro	the value, shippers are required to state perty is hereby specifically stated by the	that the bill of lading shall state mother it is "carrier's or st expecifically in writing the agreed of declared value of the shipper to be not exceeding	nipper's welght." ne property.		ETA		† Shipper's imprint in lieu of stam not a part of Bill of Lading approved it the Interstate Commerce Com mission.
A. WALEC 2375 Cran WEST WA	berry H		per				Δαο	nt Per
WEST WA	NEHAIV	, MA 02370	Shipper, Per				Age	nt, Per
Permanent post	office addre	ss of shipper	0 1					

## STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE X143256 A Walecka & Son Inc Shipper's No.: (Name of Carrier) Carrier's No. RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this Original Bill of Lading. 2375 Cranberry Highway, West Wareham, MA 02576 3/13/23 Αt Date... the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination, it is, mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (t) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail-water shipment, or (2) in the application may be added the subject to all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. A. WALECKA & SON, INC. (Mall or street address of consignee - For purposes of notification only.) Watertown Public Schools Consigned to Delivery 02453 175 Main Street MA Waltham Zip Code Address \* State Destination ( $\star$ To be filled in only when shipper desires and governing tariffs provide for delivery thereat,) Ramon Gonzales (857)236-9857 Route Car or Vehicle Initials Delivering Carrier CHECK CLASS Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the con-\* WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORR) Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special HAZARDOUS NO. PACKAGES COLUMN OR RATE Marks, and Exceptions MATERIALS signee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. DELIVER 1 PALLET OF TOTES (Signature or Consignor) If charges are to be prepald, write or stamp here, "To be Prepald." & COLORED LABELS Received \$\_\_\_\_\_\_\_to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon. Agent or Cashier: (The signature here acknowledges PIECES only the amounts prepaid.) SHIPPERS CERTIFICATION This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, Charges Advanced: id, and are in proper condition for transportation according to in regulations of the Department of Transportation. \* If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of leding shall state whether it is "carrier's or shipped"s weight † Shipper's imprint in lieu of stamp; In the emphasis introduction was between two police by a variety by water, the law requires data the burning alian state wheath it is called a drampose a weight NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on the value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the Interstate Commerce Commission. A. WALECKA & SON, INC. 2375 Cranberry Highway Agent, Per. **WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576** Shipper, Per

Permanent post office address of shipper